HRA 7,810 7,810 Professional Tax 200

HRA Arrear 0 1,567 Canteen Deduction 200

Special Allowance 7,159 7,159

Special Allowance Arrear 0 -2,203

Advance Statutory Bonus & Exgratia 2,000 2,000

Gross Earnings 36,491 39,772 Gross Deductions 3,213

Net Pay 36,559

Total Pay 36,559

In words : Thirty Six Thousand Five Hundred And Fifty Nine Rupees Only.

Income Tax Computation Sheet FY 2025-26

Gross Salary 4,37,892

Total Gross Salary (Current
Employer) 4,37,892

Total Gross Salary 4,37,892

Less CTC Reimbursements

Total Reimbursements 0

Gross Income after Deduction
and Reimbursements 4,37,892